KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-28561
2012-28560
2012-28559
2012-28558
2012-28557
2012-28556
2012-28555
2012-28554
2012-28553
2012-28552
2012-28551
2012-28550
2012-28549
2012-28548
2012-28547
2012-28546
2012-28545
2012-28544
2012-28543
2012-28542
2012-28541
2012-28540
2012-28539
2012-28538
2012-28537
2012-28536
2012-28535
2012-28534
2012-28533
2012-28532
2012-28531
2012-28530
2012-28529
2012-28528
2012-28527
2012-28526
2012-28525
2012-28524
2012-28523
2012-28522
2012-28521
2012-28520
2012-28519
2012-28518
2012-28517
2012-28516
2012-28515
2012-28514

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/19/12 23:5223:52:58
12/19/12 22:4122:41:42
12/19/12 22:3222:32:51
12/19/12 22:1622:16:54
12/19/12 22:1622:16:42
12/19/12 21:5621:56:41
12/19/12 21:5521:55:13
12/19/12 21:3821:38:12
12/19/12 21:3221:32:52
12/19/12 21:1321:13:10
12/19/12 21:0721:07:53
12/19/12 21:0721:07:12
12/19/12 21:0221:02:46
12/19/12 21:0021:00:27
12/19/12 20:5520:55:03
12/19/12 20:5020:50:58
12/19/12 20:3420:34:13
12/19/12 20:2420:24:37
12/19/12 20:2020:20:12
12/19/12 20:0520:05:20
12/19/12 19:4619:46:55
12/19/12 19:0919:09:33
12/19/12 18:5818:58:09
12/19/12 18:5418:54:42
12/19/12 18:5418:54:08
12/19/12 18:4518:45:43
12/19/12 18:3418:34:49
12/19/12 18:0118:01:02
12/19/12 17:5317:53:20
12/19/12 17:5217:52:41
12/19/12 17:3717:37:20
12/19/12 17:3517:35:45
12/19/12 17:2017:20:28
12/19/12 17:1517:15:24
12/19/12 17:1017:10:28
12/19/12 17:0217:02:18
12/19/12 16:57 16:57:54
12/19/12 16:3216:32:06
12/19/12 16:2516:25:07
12/19/12 16:2316:23:06
12/19/12 16:0116:01:05
12/19/12 15:5515:55:42
12/19/12 15:3615:36:39
12/19/12 15:3315:33:29
12/19/12 15:3015:30:31
12/19/12 15:2715:27:05
12/19/12 15:1415:14:58
12/19/12 15:1415:14:42

220
MWINNE
S157
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S157
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S157
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

PICNIC PIZZA

, KINGSTON

AMERICAN LEGION POST 150
QUICK CHEK

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

GRAND SLAM BAR

BROADMOR APARTMENTS
WILBUR AVENUE @ WEST O'REILLY STREET, KI...
109 WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

ACADEMY GREEN PARK
KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

163 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
19 LOUNSBURY CT, KINGSTON
CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

71 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVE SURGICAL CENTER

129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

16 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

35 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

82 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

33 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

D & J'S DISTRIBUTERS

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)
GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
42 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

M/V COMPLAINT 39

DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

CHECK WELFARE 111

LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

LARCENY 44

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
HARASSMENT 27

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
AL-S

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-28513
2012-28512
2012-28511
2012-28510
2012-28509
2012-28508
2012-28507
2012-28506
2012-28505
2012-28504
2012-28503
2012-28502
2012-28501
2012-28500
2012-28499
2012-28498
2012-28497
2012-28496
2012-28495
2012-28494
2012-28493
2012-28492
2012-28491
2012-28490
2012-28489
2012-28488
2012-28487
2012-28486
2012-28485
2012-28484
2012-28483
2012-28482
2012-28481
2012-28480
2012-28479
2012-28478
2012-28476
2012-28475
2012-28474
2012-28473
2012-28472
2012-28471
2012-28470
2012-28469
2012-28468
2012-28467
2012-28466
2012-28465

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/19/12 15:1015:10:32
12/19/12 15:0815:08:13
12/19/12 15:0715:07:00
12/19/12 14:5414:54:18
12/19/12 14:4814:48:21
12/19/12 14:1614:16:21
12/19/12 13:5413:54:41
12/19/12 13:1413:14:00
12/19/12 13:1513:15:12
12/19/12 13:1113:11:03
12/19/12 12:5512:55:37
12/19/12 12:4812:48:03
12/19/12 12:3912:39:10
12/19/12 12:3212:32:04
12/19/12 12:2812:28:50
12/19/12 12:0812:08:10
12/19/12 12:0212:02:34
12/19/12 11:3711:37:21
12/19/12 11:2911:29:20
12/19/12 11:2011:20:19
12/19/12 11:1511:15:08
12/19/12 11:1111:11:52
12/19/12 11:0911:09:40
12/19/12 11:0711:07:56
12/19/12 11:0711:07:55
12/19/12 10:5310:53:17
12/19/12 10:2410:24:36
12/19/12 09:3009:30:00
12/19/12 10:0910:09:10
12/19/12 10:0210:02:12
12/19/12 10:0110:01:38
12/19/12 09:5809:58:35
12/19/12 10:0010:00:07
12/19/12 09:4209:42:56
12/19/12 09:3609:36:21
12/19/12 09:0909:09:59
12/19/12 09:1909:19:51
12/19/12 09:1609:16:58
12/19/12 09:1409:14:45
12/19/12 09:0109:01:01
12/19/12 08:4708:47:52
12/19/12 08:4508:45:15
12/19/12 08:4208:42:01
12/19/12 08:3208:32:52
12/19/12 08:3208:32:32
12/19/12 08:2808:28:46
12/19/12 08:2508:25:57
12/19/12 08:1808:18:16

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
49

49

49

49
163
49

49

49
LT138
49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49
175
175
49

49
LT138
49
LT138
49

49

49
LT138
49

49

49
163
49

49

49
156
49
LT138
LT138
156
49

49
163
49

Location/Address

18 HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

EAST CHESTER STREET @ LINCOLN STREET, KI...
KINGSTON CITY HALL

29 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

ALBANY AVE @ NORTH MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
105 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

41 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
ULSTER AVENUE, KINGSTON

45 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

PLANET WINGS

16 GRANIT COURT, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SCHWENK DRIVE @ CLINTON AVENUE EXTENSION...

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY COURT

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

UC JAIL

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

61 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

EMPIRE MERCHANTS NORTH

DONOVAN PL @ JOSEPHINE AVE, KINGSTON
JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON

148 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

HIDE AWAY MARINA

144 BROADWAY, PORT EWEN

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

607 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

CLIFTON AVENUE @ WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

200 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
FRAUD 42A

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
HARASSMENT 27
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

TI

TI

TI

TI

TI

H3

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-28464
2012-28463
2012-28462
2012-28461
2012-28460
2012-28459
2012-28458
2012-28457
2012-28456
2012-28455
2012-28454
2012-28453
2012-28452
2012-28451
2012-28450
2012-28449
2012-28448
2012-28477

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/19/12 06:4206:42:25
12/19/12 06:1606:16:47
12/19/12 06:0006:00:27
12/19/12 05:3505:35:23
12/19/12 05:3305:33:46
12/19/12 04:4304:43:30
12/19/12 04:3204:32:32
12/19/12 04:3104:31:55
12/19/12 03:2603:26:39
12/19/12 03:2503:25:53
12/19/12 02:5702:57:35
12/19/12 02:0102:01:05
12/19/12 01:4601:46:24
12/19/12 01:0901:09:36
12/19/12 00:4900:49:49
12/19/12 00:4800:48:17
12/19/12 00:0400:04:15
12/19/12 09:2609:26:26

38
38
38
38
38
LT132
LT132
LT132
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
49

Location/Address

ABEEL STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
45 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON

73 FURNACE ST, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MIDTOWN AREA

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

6 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

137 JOHN STREET, EAST KINGSTON

22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LINDERMAN AVENUE, KI...

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

ELIZABETH MANOR

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...

Page 3

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
WARRANT CHECK 81
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

WARRANT CHECK 81
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

R7
H1
A

H1
AL-S
H1
V1
H1
A

H1
TI
FD
H1
G

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 114



